KATY JANE PHILPOT

. .. . info@madebykatyjane.com
Artist | Art Practitioner | Designer | Educator

www.madebykatyjane.com

ARTIST IN RESIDENCE

EDUCATION/QUALIFICATIONS

2016 — 2020 Globe Art Studios 2013 - 2015 PGDE in the Lifelong Learning Sector (MA Level 7)
Resident Ceramicist: Teaching and Distinction/Merit
running ceramics workshops for all University of Bolton
ages and groups. Organising and
promoting local art festivals and 2008 -2011  BA Hons Degree Ceramics 2.1
exhibitions. Exhibiting and hosting UWIC, Cardiff School of Art and Design, Wales
open studios.
2007 - 2008 Pre BA Foundation in Art and Design

CPD / MEMBERSHIPS / OTHER
QUALIFICATIONS

Batley School of Art and Design, Dewsbury

TEACHING/WORKSHOPS

2022 Childrens Art Classes
2022 Art Therapy, One Esplanade Arts & Heritage, Medicine Hat, Canada
Education . .
2018 -2019 Ceramics for Beginners
2022 Mental Health First Aider, Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield
Training Express . .
2019 Artist Led: Ceramic Jewellery Course
2022 Basics of British Sign Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield
Language, Alison . ) . .
2019 Artist Led: Exploring Translucency in Porcelain
. . . Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield
Ongoing Disclosure and Barring
Service (DBS) . . .
2019 Artist Led: Porcelain Tea Light Workshop
2015 Safeguarding Children in Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield
Education, Educare . .
2016 —-2017  Artist Workshop Assistant
2015 Member of Access Art: The Hepworth Gallery, Wakefield
Sharing Visual Arts i ub
Inspiration 2015 - 2016 Kids Art Clu . .
Globe Arts Education, Huddersfield
2014 -2015  Art Course Leader
AREAS OF EXPERTISE UCAN Centre. Bolton
Fine Art & Life Drawing 2014 -2015  Art Lecturer
Ceramics Pre BA Art Foundation Course
Paper Craft University of Bolton
Critical Writing
lllustrator/Graphic Design 2012 - 2013 Artist Teaching Assistant

Print Making
Textiles

North Huddersfield Trust High School



EXHIBITIONS & STOCKISTS

2022

2019

2019

2019
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018

2018
2018
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

Ralston Christmas Market, 2018
Alberta Canada

Globe Arts Handmade Christmas

Fair & Open Studios

Globe Arts Summer Exhibition,
Slaithwaite

Artweek, Holmfirth
Altrincham Art Market
Holmbridge Rural Fair
Handmade Christmas Fair, 2018
Globe Arts Studios

Worsley Summer Fair

Globe Arts Summer Exhibition,

Slaithwaite

Artweek, Holmfirth

Swap, Shop & Sew, Holmfirth

Globe Arts Handmade Christmas

Fair & Open Studios

September Serenade Exhibition,

Slaithwaite 2017
Globe Arts Summer Exhibition,

Slaithwaite

Artweek, Holmfirth

Slaithwaite Art Festival

Slaithwaite Moonraking Festival

Saddleworth Handmade Festival 2012
Craft Market, Doncaster Dome

Spinningfield Makers Market

Artweek, Holmfirth

The Gallery at Slaithwaite 2012
Globe Christmas Market

Hall Bower Art Exhibition

Arts Fest, Standedge, Marsden
Hall Bower Art Exhibition,
Made in Roath, Cardiff

Art in Clay, Hatfield House
New Designers, London
Postcard Exhibition, Cardiff

Milkwood Gallery, Cardiff

Arts and Craft Fair, Milgis, Cardiff
Sketchbook Project,

Brooklyn Library, New York

COMMUNITY PROJECTS

Community Centenary Poppy Wave Installation
Slaithwaite, West Yorkshire

Organised and hosted community workshops

making ceramic poppies which are installed as a
cascading wave in the centre of Slaithwaite. Over 1000
poppies were made and 700 people contributed to
making them. All poppies were sold and donated
towards The Poppy Appeal.

Checkmate, Huddersfield Town Hall

Art Collaboration with Slaithwaite Philharmonic
Orchestra for a performance of the ballet ‘Checkmate’
by Arthur Bliss. | designed and built the stage set

for the concert, taking inspiration from Edward
McKnight Kauffer. | organised workshops for the Kids
Club at Globe Art Studios where they created art
pieces which were exhibited in the foyer on the night
of the concert.

September Serenade Exhibition and Concert
Working with Slaithwaite Philharmonic

Orchestra to create an art and music collaboration.
Organising various local Artists and curating the
music and Art between two venues.

Artist Led Workshop
Holmfirth Art Festival
Open Textiles Workshop for the public

Artist Led Workshop
Hall Bower Art Group, Huddersfield
Porcelain and the Figure Demonstration

CONFERENCE PRESENTATIONS

Measures, Katy. Exploring ICT in education: how devising innovative
teaching resources can reduce social exclusion (2015) University of
573 Degrees, Cardiff Bolton



PRESS & PUBLICATIONS

Community Centenary Poppy Wave Installation, 2018

te.F‘haMOO years since

Checkmate, Huddersfield Town Hall, 2018

Sat 20 January

7.30pm Huddersfield Town Hall
Philharmonic
Orchestra

] ﬂr//'r—'///'/zy Clenece
BLISS
CHECKMATE SUITE

with dancers from SLP College, Leeds

ELGAR
INTRODUCTION AND ALLEGRO FOR STRINGS

SHOSTAKOVICH
SYMPHONY NO.9

ssions £9.50)
1 students £5

accompanied children free

spo.org.uk

€same
eof Slaithwaite

Ceramic Poppy art installation in

“Ithas been greato see so many

CERAMICIST Katy M children involved in this proj
fates  led th g e en s we kee il
o elbecommunty il s, ek emenory e e
\ these ily WOrkshogzr::g]c Pr?,c'PDIes at fam- ©f generation.”
q obe Arts
;’f::m in the centre of Slajthwaite, jitios armistlce Centenary plays i
; : ar :
swill ﬂc;:mmemorate 51;1 ig; ﬁ?&ﬁ?&o to mark 199 y:acrgrsrjlg::% tt?] Meli
I e village who died i the i ™ - the First Worlq w; ceidar
;’1) . wg dWar e First e Trench th::t staged
el o #hose partneris g Company Melthay, pjoy, "
i soldier, sajqd: “We are a Meltham Ch am, pIaYS at |
Where Peo;f}gﬁm a8  EndRoag (Hggcgi}lw in Greeng ‘
| ‘1?53 S membe?;tho 4 Shesday, NOVeH’lbt}ef 7t |
In the First Woyq War a%fi]I:OVEmbEr 10. » 10 Satur.
— show, which features nameg
Nam, C
ﬁ—“

possibiltes of tac




