# **KATY JANE PHILPOT**

ARTIST IN RESIDENCE

Artist | Art Practitioner | Designer | Educator

info@madebykatyjane.com www.madebykatyjane.com

		•		
2016 – 2020 Globe Art Studios Resident Ceramicist: Teaching and running ceramics workshops for all ages and groups. Organising and promoting local art festivals and exhibitions. Exhibiting and hosting open studios.		2013 - 2015	PGDE in the Lifelong Learning Sector (MA Level 7) Distinction/Merit University of Bolton	
		2008 - 2011	BA Hons Degree Ceramics 2.1 UWIC, Cardiff School of Art and Design, Wales	
		2007 - 2008	Pre BA Foundation in Art and Design Batley School of Art and Design, Dewsbury	
CPD / MEMBERSHIPS / OTHER		TEACHING/WORKSHOPS		
QUALIFICATIONS		2022	Childrens Art Classes	
2022	Art Therapy, One Education  Mental Health First Aider,		Esplanade Arts & Heritage, Medicine Hat, Canada	
		2018 – 2019	Ceramics for Beginners Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield	
	Training Express	2019	Artist Led: Ceramic Jewellery Course Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield	
2022	Basics of British Sign Language, Alison	2019	Artist Led: Exploring Translucency in Porcelain	
Ongoing Disclosure and Barring			Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield	
2015	Service (DBS)	2019	Artist Led: Porcelain Tea Light Workshop Globe Arts Studio, Huddersfield	
2015	Safeguarding Children in Education, Educare	2016 – 2017	Artist Workshop Assistant	
2015	Member of Access Art: Sharing Visual Arts Inspiration		The Hepworth Gallery, Wakefield	
		2015 - 2016	Kids Art Club Globe Arts Education, Huddersfield	
AREAS OF EXPERTISE		2014 – 2015	Art Course Leader UCAN Centre, Bolton	
Fine Art & Life Drawing Ceramics Paper Craft Critical Writing		2014 - 2015	Art Lecturer Pre BA Art Foundation Course University of Bolton	
Illustrator/Graphic Design Print Making Textiles		2012 - 2013	Artist Teaching Assistant North Huddersfield Trust High School	

**EDUCATION/QUALIFICATIONS** 

# **EXHIBITIONS & STOCKISTS**

2010 Milkwood Gallery, Cardiff

Sketchbook Project,

Arts and Craft Fair, Milgis, Cardiff

Brooklyn Library, New York

2010

2010

# **COMMUNITY PROJECTS**

2022	Ralston Christmas Market,	2018	Community Centenary Poppy Wave Installation
	Alberta Canada		Slaithwaite, West Yorkshire
2019	Globe Arts Handmade Christmas		Organised and hosted community workshops
	Fair & Open Studios		making ceramic poppies which are installed as a
2019	Globe Arts Summer Exhibition,		cascading wave in the centre of Slaithwaite. Over 1000
	Slaithwaite		poppies were made and 700 people contributed to
2019	Artweek, Holmfirth		making them. All poppies were sold and donated
2018	Altrincham Art Market		towards The Poppy Appeal.
2018	Holmbridge Rural Fair		
2018	Handmade Christmas Fair,	2018	Checkmate, Huddersfield Town Hall
	Globe Arts Studios		Art Collaboration with Slaithwaite Philharmonic
2018	Worsley Summer Fair		Orchestra for a performance of the ballet 'Checkmate'
2018	Globe Arts Summer Exhibition,		by Arthur Bliss. I designed and built the stage set
	Slaithwaite		for the concert, taking inspiration from Edward
2018	Artweek, Holmfirth		McKnight Kauffer. I organised workshops for the Kids
2018	Swap, Shop & Sew, Holmfirth		Club at Globe Art Studios where they created art
2017	Globe Arts Handmade Christmas		pieces which were exhibited in the foyer on the night
	Fair & Open Studios		of the concert.
2017	September Serenade Exhibition,		
	Slaithwaite	2017	September Serenade Exhibition and Concert
2017	Globe Arts Summer Exhibition,		Working with Slaithwaite Philharmonic
	Slaithwaite		Orchestra to create an art and music collaboration.
2017	Artweek, Holmfirth		Organising various local Artists and curating the
2017	Slaithwaite Art Festival		music and Art between two venues.
2017	Slaithwaite Moonraking Festival		
2016	Saddleworth Handmade Festival	2012	Artist Led Workshop
2016	Craft Market, Doncaster Dome		Holmfirth Art Festival
2016	Spinningfield Makers Market		Open Textiles Workshop for the public
2016	Artweek, Holmfirth		
2016	The Gallery at Slaithwaite	2012	Artist Led Workshop
2015	Globe Christmas Market		Hall Bower Art Group, Huddersfield
2013	Hall Bower Art Exhibition		Porcelain and the Figure Demonstration
2012	Arts Fest, Standedge, Marsden		S
2012	Hall Bower Art Exhibition,		
2011	Made in Roath, Cardiff	CONFERENCE PRESENTATIONS	
2011	Art in Clay, Hatfield House	20202	
2011	New Designers, London	Measures, Katy. Exploring ICT in education: how devising innovative teaching resources can reduce social exclusion (2015) University of	
2011	Postcard Exhibition, Cardiff		
2011	573 Degrees, Cardiff	Bolton	

### **PRESS & PUBLICATIONS**

### Community Centenary Poppy Wave Installation, 2018





### Checkmate, Huddersfield Town Hall, 2018





